
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:00    Viento: +0.0

1 804 Carlos Ballestero Garcia
Ciudad de Lugones

24/04/2004
O8035

CM 3 12.11

2 397 (t) Diego Mañana Gonzalez
AD Gijon Atletismo

25/01/2003
AS5206

CM 6 12.93

3 745 (t) Ricardo Alvarez Carabali
Atletica Avilesina

05/03/2004
AS5468

CM 5 13.83

1519 Jorge Fernandez Alvarez
Oviedo At.

06/02/2003
O8020

CM 4 DS art162.7

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:10    Viento: -2.5

1 299 Marta Aijin Diaz Lapeña
AD Gijon Atletismo

10/07/2003
O8141

CF 3 13.29

2 313 Silvia Garcia Arroyo
Ciudad de Lugones

24/03/2003
O8050

CF 5 13.46

3 727 Paula Ballesteros Palacio
Oviedo At.

12/02/2003
O8010

CF 4 13.68

4 275 Irene Mon Martin
Ciudad de Lugones

06/07/2004
O8054

CF 6 14.14

5 1523 (t) Ana Padilla Alvarez
Atletica Avilesina

23/01/2004
AS5294

CF 8 15.38

6 1526 (t) Victoria De La Madrid Garcia
At. Gijones Fumeru

30/01/2003
PR125

CF 7 15.80

7 1092 Alba Velasco Rodriguez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

18/03/2004
O8335

CF 1 16.34

8 182 (t) Tania Fernandez Garcia
AD Gijon Atletismo

04/04/2003
AS5235

CF 2 16.63

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/05/2018    11:05

1 537 Alejandro Torres Garcia
Dep. Estadio Gijon

28/09/2003
O8188

CM 4 37.46

2 210 Xuacu Cadenas Alvarez
Oviedo At.

29/01/2003
O7920

CM 3 40.74

3 1111 (t) Iyan Espina Alvarez
AD Gijon Atletismo

02/01/2004
AS4607

CM 5 43.64

4 1147 Pablo Tablado Martin
Ciudad de Lugones

16/07/2004
O8228

CM 7 44.42

59 Mario Escalona Beato
At. Gijones Fumeru

26/12/2004
O7726

CM 6 NP

300m MASC. AL

3ª Jornada Finales Regionales
Sub16 Equipos
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/05/2018    11:15

1 483 Claudia Treviño Llaneza
Dep. Estadio Gijon

07/11/2003
O7602

CF 5 42.34

2 691 Marina Cuetos Garcia
Ciudad de Lugones

04/02/2003
O7574

CF 6 44.11

3 687 Ines Peixoto Robledo
At. Gijones Fumeru

09/07/2004
O7746

CF 4 45.14

4 293 (t) Lucia Murcia Torrico
AD Gijon Atletismo

26/02/2004
AS3995

CF 3 46.36

5 238 Llara Fernandez Alvarez
Ciudad de Lugones

11/09/2003
O7576

CF 8 46.46

6 232 Carla Alonso Del Rio
Oviedo At.

15/04/2003
O8342

CF 7 47.74

7 478 Veronica Victoria Fernandez Fernandez
AD Gijon Atletismo

29/08/2004
O8341

CF 1 48.15

8 1087 (t) Maria Suarez Carrasco
Atletica Avilesina

14/05/2003
AS5474

CF 2 50.11

300m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     12/05/2018    11:25

1 517 Diego Rivero Entrialgo
AD Gijon Atletismo

09/06/2003
O8427

CM 4 2:44.85

2 493 Daniel Cimadevilla Zaragoza
Dep. Estadio Gijon

21/10/2003
O8091

CM 3 2:46.13

3 706 Pablo Rodriguez Coviella
Atletica Avilesina

27/06/2004
O7825

CM 5 2:47.89

4 1106 Pelayo Ordiales Lopez
Ciudad de Lugones

20/05/2003
O8224

CM 2 3:11.74

5 77 Rodrigo Gallego Gallego
Oviedo At.

18/05/2003
O7844

CM 1 3:18.93

714 Lucas Garcia Gil
At. Gijones Fumeru

28/04/2004
O7732

CM 6 NP

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:20

1 507 Mariam Benkert Elalaoui
AD Gijon Atletismo

11/05/2004
O8405

CF 6 3:05.59

2 722 Marina Saez Navarro
Oviedo At.

10/03/2004
O8374

CF 3 3:14.38

3 521 Maria Gonzalez Gonzalez
Ciudad de Lugones

23/12/2003
O8000

CF 1 3:19.78

4 1148 (t) Elsa Gutierrez Pachon
Atletica Avilesina

10/02/2004
AS5033

CF 4 3:22.95

5 99 Sara Jonte Fernandez
AD Gijon Atletismo

28/09/2004
O8407

CF 8 3:32.87

6 53 Nura Granado Marina
Dep. Estadio Gijon

20/10/2003
O8093

CF 7 3:35.17

7 588 Aitana Medina Quiros
Ciudad de Lugones

27/08/2004
O8170

CF 2 3:42.60

8 281 Lucia Alonso Lopez
At. Gijones Fumeru

09/09/2004
O7719

CF 5 3:49.57

1.000m FEM. AL 

3ª Jornada Finales Regionales
Sub16 Equipos
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:30

1 756 Pablo Rodriguez Castañon
Ciudad de Lugones

02/10/2003
O7922

CM 1 10:38.56

2 495 Miguel Espina Ruiz De La Peña
Oviedo At.

12/02/2004
O7843

CM 3 11:07.48

3 1515 Guillermo Rodriguez Navadijos
Dep. Estadio Gijon

29/10/2003
O8174

CM 5 11:16.96

4 741 Alvaro Sacristan De Frutos
Atletica Avilesina

15/12/2003
O8142

CM 4 11:31.15

5 515 (t) Daniel Diaz Sierra
AD Gijon Atletismo

05/11/2004
AS4290

CM 2 11:35.02

3.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     12/05/2018    10:00

1 100 Aroa Calvo Gomez
AD Gijon Atletismo

14/04/2004
O8406

CF 4 10:35.63

2 49 Paula Acevedo Gayol
At. Gijones Fumeru

22/05/2003
O7516

CF 3 11:23.89

3 574 Selena Cabal Fernandez
Ciudad de Lugones

12/02/2004
O8037

CF 5 12:45.20

4 712 (e) Patricia Bianca Cosma 
Ciudad de Lugones

25/10/2003
O8038

CF 6 12:50.68

5 1191 (t) Paula Garcia Fuentes
Atletica Avilesina

29/06/2004
AS5560

CF 2 13:10.62

6 1156 Adriana Fernandez Laso
Dep. Estadio Gijon

11/08/2004
O8293

CF 1 13:43.04

3.000m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/05/2018    10:20    Viento: -2.2

1 1082 Pablo Roces Garcia
Ciudad de Lugones

01/03/2004
O7753

CM 4 16.16

620 (t) Jonathan Rodriguez Dominguez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

19/12/2003
AS4779

CM 5 DS ART162.7

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/05/2018    10:30    Viento: -2.6

1 189 Virginia Vallina Perez
Atletica Avilesina

21/03/2003
O7827

CF 3 15.81

2 647 Marina Rodriguez-almoño Frade
Ciudad de Lugones

30/04/2004
O7834

CF 6 16.30

3 156 Henar Suarez Rodriguez
Ciudad de Lugones

02/09/2004
O8167

CF 5 17.34

4 158 Carlota Perez Fernandez
Oviedo At.

01/12/2004
O8373

CF 2 17.52

5 308 (t) Maria Alonso Martinez
AD Gijon Atletismo

19/02/2004
AS3945

CF 7 18.28

6 496 Estefania Olay Sanchez
At. Gijones Fumeru

24/01/2003
O7520

CF 1 19.94

7 648 Yolanda Gonzalez Gonzalez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

14/07/2004
O8302

CF 4 20.77

8 179 (t) Lucia Suarez Muñiz 
AD Gijon Atletismo

15/04/2003
AS5367

CF 8 22.63

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL

3ª Jornada Finales Regionales
Sub16 Equipos
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     12/05/2018    12:00

1 250 Ana Menendez Gonzalez
Ciudad de Lugones

11/05/2004
O7828

CF 1.55

1.00 -/1.05 -/1.10 -/1.15 -/1.20 -/1.25 -/1.30 -/1.35 -/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.49 O/1.55 XO/1.60 XXX
2 95 Nerea Diaz Rodriguez

Oviedo At.
18/12/2003

O8019
CF 1.45

1.00 -/1.05 -/1.10 -/1.15 -/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.49 XXX
3 265 Clara Colome Villaverde

AD Gijon Atletismo
23/01/2004

O8113
CF 1.45

1.00 -/1.05 -/1.10 -/1.15 -/1.20 -/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XO/1.45 O/1.49 XXX
4 239 Cristina Perez Galcenco

Ciudad de Lugones
17/09/2004

O8226
CF 1.40

1.00 -/1.05 -/1.10 -/1.15 -/1.20 -/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 O/1.40 XO/1.45 XXX
5 1522 (t) Marta Castro Delgado

Atletica Avilesina
15/09/2004

AS5032
CF 1.30

1.00 -/1.05 -/1.10 -/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXX
6 209 Berta Garcia Granda

Dep. Estadio Gijon
23/06/2004

O8165
CF 1.20

1.00 -/1.05 -/1.10 -/1.15 -/1.20 O/1.25 X-
1512 (t) Carlota Secades Corujo

At. Gijones Fumeru
09/04/2003

AS5619
CF SM

1.00 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:00

1 175 Nerea Alonso Alvarez
Ciudad de Lugones

09/09/2003
O7830

CF 4.82
-0.9

4.96
+0.0

4.86
-0.1

- 4.90
-0.1

X
-0.7

4.96
+0.0

2 272 Lucia Fernandez Uema
Ciudad de Lugones

15/03/2003
O8219

CF X
-0.4

4.48
-0.5

4.57
-0.2

4.37
+0.7

4.44
+0.7

4.64
-0.4

4.64
-0.4

3 337 Marta Campillo Gutierrez
Oviedo At.

05/05/2003
O8011

CF 4.52
+0.7

4.51
-0.8

4.42
+0.2

X
+0.9

4.52
+0.0

4.44
-3.0

4.52
+0.7

4 482 Micaela Perez Augusto
Dep. Estadio Gijon

15/10/2004
O8184

CF 3.89
+0.5

4.02
-0.3

3.59
-0.8

4.19
+0.0

4.24
+0.5

4.09
-0.9

4.24
+0.5

5 618 Sara Garcia Fernandez
At. Gijones Fumeru

03/01/2003
O8379

CF X
-0.5

4.10
-0.9

4.02
-1.6

3.80
+0.6

3.81
+0.9

3.63
-0.8

4.10
-0.9

6 739 (t) Carla Pardo Arguelles
AD Gijon Atletismo

01/11/2003
AS4624

CF 3.29
-0.4

3.60
+0.0

3.66
+0.6

3.44
+0.0

3.65
+0.0

3.83
-0.3

3.83
-0.3

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/05/2018    12:00

1 134 (t) Maria Victoria Corte Llorca
AD Gijon Atletismo

24/08/2004
AS4603

CF 7.91 8.69 8.16 7.40 8.27 8.93 8.93

2 742 Clara Barros Garcia
Ciudad de Lugones

08/07/2004
O8215

CF 7.83 7.56 7.46 7.50 7.34 8.05 8.05

3 1527 Cristina Ayelen Cena Baez
Ciudad de Lugones

03/12/2003
O8383

CF 7.59 7.52 7.80 X X 7.09 7.80

4 217 Lucia Vallina Garcia
At. Gijones Fumeru

27/07/2003
O7758

CF 7.05 7.29 7.42 6.72 7.10 6.41 7.42

5 248 (e) Sofia Carlota Mier Y Teran Mendez
Oviedo At.

07/04/2003
O8353

CF 6.28 6.98 X 6.14 6.66 7.29 7.29

6 645 Paula Alvarez Panizo
Dep. Estadio Gijon

27/08/2004
O8272

CF 6.83 6.84 5.48 6.32 6.15 6.43 6.84

7 752 (t) Claudia Velasco Lopez
Atletica Avilesina

28/01/2003
AS4807

CF 5.66 5.95 5.61 5.67 6.01 5.87 6.01

8 753 (t) Sheila Fernando Rodriguez 
AD Gijon Atletismo

17/08/2003
AS5336

CF 5.45 5.77 5.91 5.49 5.34 5.48 5.91

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

3ª Jornada Finales Regionales
Sub16 Equipos
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:00

1 438 Miguel Celorio Sanchez
Oviedo At.

06/01/2003
O7841

CM 1.64

1.35 -/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 O/1.60 XXO/1.64 XO/1.68 XXX
2 42 (t) Gabriel Martin Martinez

Atletica Avilesina
03/04/2003

AS4531
CM 1.60

1.35 -/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 O/1.60 O/1.64 XXX
2 443 Ignacio Bujan Villar

Ciudad de Lugones
17/02/2003

O8036
CM 1.60

1.35 O/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 O/1.60 O/1.64 XXX
4 733 Ruben Naya Fernandez

Dep. Estadio Gijon
23/02/2004

O8166
CM 1.55

1.35 -/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 O/1.60 XXX
5 1514 (e) (t) Eduardo  Chagas Pimentel

At. Gijones Fumeru
26/08/2003

PR190
CM 1.40

1.35 -/1.40 O/1.45 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/05/2018    12:00

1 1518 Pelayo Suarez Diaz
Oviedo At.

23/04/2003
O8359

CM 4.71
-0.9

4.58
-1.1

4.89
-2.3

3.65
-1.6

X
-0.3

4.54
-3.3

4.89
-2.3

2 711 Alvaro Jose Suarez Menendez
Atletica Avilesina

19/02/2003
O7826

CM 4.54
-0.6

4.38
-2.2

4.22
-2.3

4.01
-3.2

3.92
-5.4

4.14
-4.7

4.54
-0.6

3 436 David Fernandez Menendez
Ciudad de Lugones

11/06/2004
O7852

CM X
-2.6

4.53
-1.1

- - - - 4.53
-1.1

4 1520 (t) Marcelo Diez Rodriguez
AD Gijon Atletismo

23/06/2004
PR999

CM 3.50
-0.6

3.70
-2.9

X
-3.3

3.64
-1.4

3.66
-2.6

X
-2.1

3.70
-2.9

5 1513 Lucas San Martin Velarde
At. Gijones Fumeru

22/03/2004
O8380

CM 3.51
+2.5

3.48
-2.8

3.39
-2.1

3.33
-3.4

3.57
-2.9

X
-2.6

3.57
-2.9

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/05/2018    10:00

1 644 Mariña Diez Pousa
Ciudad de Lugones

07/02/2003
O8048

CF X X 31.03 31.03

2 1135 Sofia Campo Tuero
Ciudad de Lugones

19/05/2004
O8916

CF 18.26 X 22.23 22.23

3 650 (t) Ana Izquierdo Flaquer
Atletica Avilesina

25/07/2003
AS5034

CF 17.38 19.79 18.55 19.79

4 139 (t) Sara Garcia Tuya
AD Gijon Atletismo

24/01/2004
AS4301

CF 17.57 19.55 X 19.55

5 163 (t) Sherezade Valdes Rodriguez
AD Gijon Atletismo

03/02/2004
AS5208

CF X 13.05 13.83 13.83

6 785 (t) Carmen Diaz Vigil
At. Gijones Fumeru

21/08/2003
AS5618

CF 7.58 11.98 X 11.98

7 1155 Claudia Huerta Lopez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

05/03/2004
O8306

CF 8.14 8.45 7.33 8.45

Marina Martin Calvo
Oviedo At.

26/06/2003
O8352

CF X X X SM

Disco (800g) FEM.

3ª Jornada Finales Regionales
Sub16 Equipos

Oviedo-LAZ, 12 mayo 2018
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:00

1 297 Emiliano Zazo Fernandez
Ciudad de Lugones

29/05/2003
O8062

CM 12.91 15.09 15.58 16.37 15.67 16.49 16.49

2 749 Paul Cuesta Martinez
Oviedo At.

09/10/2003
O8016

CM 8.09 8.08 8.33 8.11 6.78 8.52 8.52

3 1521 (t) Alvaro Vega Graña
AD Gijon Atletismo

13/11/2003
AS5165

CM 6.20 6.69 6.04 5.42 6.41 6.65 6.69

4 1150 (t) Galo Garcia Selgas
Atletica Avilesina

26/10/2004
AS4811

CM 5.78 5.78 5.98 5.94 6.08 5.76 6.08

5 1525 (t) Eloy Moya Quintanal
Dep. Estadio Gijon

31/10/2004
AS5395

CM 5.17 5.05 5.06 5.41 4.97 5.35 5.41

713 Aitor Juan Alonso Gonzalez
At. Gijones Fumeru

02/10/2003
O8270

CM NP

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/05/2018    11:00

1 1134 Oscar Valdes Alvarez
Ciudad de Lugones

18/05/2003
O8061

CM X X X X X 44.14 44.14

2 338 Jairo Perez Freije
Dep. Estadio Gijon

22/06/2003
O7829

CM X X 40.09 34.83 X 30.67 40.09

3 1517 Andres Perez Fernandez
Oviedo At.

12/09/2003
O8025

CM X 19.80 X 20.23 19.16 20.62 20.62

Disco (1kg) MASC.

3ª Jornada Finales Regionales
Sub16 Equipos
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:55

1 691 Ciudad de lugones A 1 51.73
647 Marina Rodriguez-almoño Frade 30/04/2004 O7834 CF
175 Nerea Alonso Alvarez 09/09/2003 O7830 CF
313 Silvia Garcia Arroyo 24/03/2003 O8050 CF
691 Marina Cuetos Garcia 04/02/2003 O7574 CF

2 Ciudad de Lugones CF 7 53.96
275 Irene Mon Martin 06/07/2004 O8054 CF
272 Lucia Fernandez Uema 15/03/2003 O8219 CF
238 Llara Fernandez Alvarez 11/09/2003 O7576 CF
156 Henar Suarez Rodriguez 02/09/2004 O8167 CF

3 AD Gijon Atletismo CF 6 54.89
308 (t) Maria Alonso Martinez 19/02/2004 AS3945 CF
649 (t) Sandra Perez Fernandez 16/03/2004 AS3999 CF
293 (t) Lucia Murcia Torrico 26/02/2004 AS3995 CF
299 Marta Aijin Diaz Lapeña 10/07/2003 O8141 CF

4 Oviedo At. CF 4 56.18
232 Carla Alonso Del Rio 15/04/2003 O8342 CF
129 Carla Torres Verdecia 07/02/2004 O8206 CF
128 Carmen Cuevas Yanes 07/06/2003 O8017 CF
727 Paula Ballesteros Palacio 12/02/2003 O8010 CF

5 Atletica Avilesina CF 3 56.30
1523 (t) Ana Padilla Alvarez 23/01/2004 AS5294 CF
1087 (t) Maria Suarez Carrasco 14/05/2003 AS5474 CF
1148 (t) Elsa Gutierrez Pachon 10/02/2004 AS5033 CF
189 Virginia Vallina Perez 21/03/2003 O7827 CF

6 At. Gijones Fumeru CF 8 56.52
716 Lucia Rubal Folgueiro 20/09/2004 O8104 CF

1526 (t) Victoria De La Madrid Garcia 30/01/2003 PR125 CF
496 Estefania Olay Sanchez 24/01/2003 O7520 CF
687 Ines Peixoto Robledo 09/07/2004 O7746 CF

7 Dep. Estadio Gijon CF 5 57.80
209 Berta Garcia Granda 23/06/2004 O8165 CF

1092 Alba Velasco Rodriguez 18/03/2004 O8335 CF
482 Micaela Perez Augusto 15/10/2004 O8184 CF
483 Claudia Treviño Llaneza 07/11/2003 O7602 CF

8 176 Gijón atletismo B 2 1:02.49
182 (t) Tania Fernandez Garcia 04/04/2003 AS5235 CF
478 Veronica Victoria Fernandez Fernandez 29/08/2004 O8341 CF
99 Sara Jonte Fernandez 28/09/2004 O8407 CF

179 (t) Lucia Suarez Muñiz 15/04/2003 AS5367 CF

4x100m FEM. AL

3ª Jornada Finales Regionales
Sub16 Equipos

Oviedo-LAZ, 12 mayo 2018
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/05/2018    13:50

1 Ciudad de Lugones CM 4 47.53
1082 Pablo Roces Garcia 01/03/2004 O7753 CM
1134 Oscar Valdes Alvarez 18/05/2003 O8061 CM
443 Ignacio Bujan Villar 17/02/2003 O8036 CM
804 Carlos Ballestero Garcia 24/04/2004 O8035 CM

2 Dep. Estadio Gijon CM 7 53.46
733 Ruben Naya Fernandez 23/02/2004 O8166 CM
620 (t) Jonathan Rodriguez Dominguez 19/12/2003 AS4779 CM

1515 Guillermo Rodriguez Navadijos 29/10/2003 O8174 CM
537 Alejandro Torres Garcia 28/09/2003 O8188 CM

3 Atletica Avilesina CM 5 55.29
42 (t) Gabriel Martin Martinez 03/04/2003 AS4531 CM

745 (t) Ricardo Alvarez Carabali 05/03/2004 AS5468 CM
741 Alvaro Sacristan De Frutos 15/12/2003 O8142 CM
706 Pablo Rodriguez Coviella 27/06/2004 O7825 CM

4 AD Gijon Atletismo CM 6 56.35
1111 (t) Iyan Espina Alvarez 02/01/2004 AS4607 CM
1520 (t) Marcelo Diez Rodriguez 23/06/2004 PR999 CM
517 Diego Rivero Entrialgo 09/06/2003 O8427 CM
397 (t) Diego Mañana Gonzalez 25/01/2003 AS5206 CM

Oviedo At. CM 3 DS art170.7
438 Miguel Celorio Sanchez 06/01/2003 O7841 CM
77 Rodrigo Gallego Gallego 18/05/2003 O7844 CM

1519 Jorge Fernandez Alvarez 06/02/2003 O8020 CM
210 Xuacu Cadenas Alvarez 29/01/2003 O7920 CM

At. Gijones Fumeru CM 8 NP
59 Mario Escalona Beato 26/12/2004 O7726 CM

714 Lucas Garcia Gil 28/04/2004 O7732 CM
1513 Lucas San Martin Velarde 22/03/2004 O8380 CM
1514 (e) (t) Eduardo  Chagas Pimentel 26/08/2003 PR190 CM

4x100m MASC. AL

3ª Jornada Finales Regionales
Sub16 Equipos

Oviedo-LAZ, 12 mayo 2018
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